Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

DHL PAKET

von: - merchfactory GmbH
Lucie Bolte Str. 2
66793 Saarwellingen
Germany

[a:  Herr Patrick Seiferth

Kontakt Absender:

Kontakt Empfénger:

Clausewitz StrafRe 10 Tel:-

04159 Leipzig

Germany
L _
Abrechnungsnr.: 63111465600109 Gewicht: Anzahl
Referenznr.: 20228517 04 kg 1/1

Sendungsnr.: 00340434261671353264

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(403)

27604159+990009000

230

10

(00)340434261671353264




